OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- CLC-23

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 11,72 4,9488 60,0000 100,00 10 Szabo, Alexander
2 45 11,19 4,0214 48,7566 81,26 16 Chudoba, Michal
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- CLC-23

PTS

54
52
56
54
55
46
48
19
12

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,35
12,24
14,71
14,32
15,06
12,81
13,64
15,36
11,12

4,7577
4,2484
3,8069
3,7709
3,6521
3,5909
3,5191
1,2370
1,0791

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,5766
48,0097
47,5559
46,0565
45,2858
44,3793
15,5997
13,6091

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,29
80,02
79,26
76,76
75,48
73,97
26,00
22,68

COMPETITOR

#

22
18
13
24
2
3
29
19
9

Name

Gaweda, Bogdan
Grubiak, Stanislaw
Sowa, Tomasz
Noga, Tadeusz
Golab, Tadeusz
Lozinska, Aniela
Burzec, Wieslaw
Figei, Tibor
Barwicki, Karol
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 1 -- CLC-23

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 12,83 4,3648 60,0000 100,00 7 Bazala, Marcin
2 38 8,80 4,3182 59,3596 98,93 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
3 54 18,55 2,9111 40,0166 66,69 17 Pilch, Janusz
4 27 9,65 2,7979 38,4615 64,10 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
5 40 14,55 2,7491 37,7909 62,98 27 Polak, Andrzej
6 35 14,73 2,3761 32,6629 54,44 12 Gadek, Wojciech
7 27 13,46 2,0059 27,5746 45,96 28 Zawislak, Marek
8 27 13,65 1,9780 27,1907 45,32 20 Chrobok, Piotr
9 27 14,20 1,9014 26,1376 43,56 14 Pikul, Adam
10 25 15,07 1,6589 22,8043 38,01 26 Welna, Michal
11 25 17,06 1,4654 20,1442 33,57 21 Dudek, Konrad
12 13 18,47 0,7038 9,6753 16,13 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
13 8 16,91 0,4731 6,5033 10,84 8 Pieton, Andrzej
14 6 20,18 0,2973 4,0871 6,81 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
15 4 15,92 0,2513 3,4539 5,76 15 Pikul, Lukasz
16 0 13,88 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 23 Strag, Jan
17 0 17,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Olubiec, Piotr
18 0 13,38 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 25 Borow, Robert
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 68 9,53 7,1354 70,0000 100,00 10 Szabo, Alexander
2 0 10,54 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Chudoba, Michal
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

69
70
68
59
66
57
43
35
19

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,50
12,03
13,56
11,80
18,67
16,77
13,15
13,32
12,68

6,0000
5,8188
5,0147
5,0000
3,5351
3,3989
3,2700
2,6276
1,4984

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
67,8858
58,5054
58,3333
41,2426
39,6541
38,1496
30,6557
17,4816

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,98
83,58
83,33
58,92
56,65
54,50
43,79
2497

COMPETITOR

#

29
18
3
22
13
2
24
19
9

Name

Burzec, Wieslaw
Grubiak, Stanislaw
Lozinska, Aniela
Gaweda, Bogdan
Sowa, Tomasz
Golab, Tadeusz
Noga, Tadeusz
Figei, Tibor
Barwicki, Karol
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 64 13,85 4,6209 70,0000 100,00 7 Bazala, Marcin
2 52 11,26 4,6181 69,9573 99,94 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
3 68 15,33 4,4357 67,1946 95,99 12 Gadek, Wojciech
4 64 15,47 4,1370 62,6697 89,53 28 Zawislak, Marek
5 62 15,54 3,9897 60,4378 86,34 14 Pikul, Adam
6 54 14,21 3,8001 57,5662 82,24 25 Borow, Robert
7 33 9,58 3,4447 52,1815 74,54 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
8 66 19,22 3,4339 52,0186 74,31 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
9 60 18,66 3,2154 48,7088 69,58 20 Chrobok, Piotr
10 60 19,17 3,1299 47,4129 67,73 27 Polak, Andrzej
11 53 19,02 2,7865 42,2117 60,30 17 Pilch, Janusz
12 54 21,98 2,4568 37,2164 53,17 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
13 32 19,08 1,6771 25,4062 36,29 26 Welna, Michal
14 24 17,10 1,4035 21,2610 30,37 15 Pikul, Lukasz
15 3 18,54 0,1618 2,4512 3,50 23 Strag, Jan
16 3 30,43 0,0986 1,4934 2,13 6 Olubiec, Piotr
17 0 19,83 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8 Pieton, Andrzej
18 0 29,63 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 21 Dudek, Konrad
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 3 --CLC-13

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 8,72 6,5367 60,0000 100,00 16 Chudoba, Michal
2 35 9,20 3,8043 34,9199 58,20 10 Szabo, Alexander
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 3 --CLC-13

PTS

52
46
59
49
46
46
36
48
55

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,21
7,36
9,55
8,58
8,11
8,71
7,24
9,78
13,00

6,3337
6,2500
6,1780
5,7110
5,6720
5,2813
4,9724
4,9080
4,2308

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,2067
58,5248
54,1003
53,7314
50,0300
47,1037
46,4936
40,0784

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,68
97,54
90,17
89,55
83,38
78,51
77,49
66,80

COMPETITOR

#

2
18
24
29
19

3
22

9
13

Name

Golab, Tadeusz
Grubiak, Stanislaw
Noga, Tadeusz
Burzec, Wieslaw
Figei, Tibor
Lozinska, Aniela
Gaweda, Bogdan
Barwicki, Karol
Sowa, Tomasz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 3 --CLC-13

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 48 6,62 7,2508 60,0000 100,00 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
2 50 8,42 5,9382 49,1390 81,90 7 Bazala, Marcin
3 58 11,38 5,0967 42,1749 70,29 27 Polak, Andrzej
4 54 11,33 4,7661 39,4395 65,73 12 Gadek, Wojciech
5 52 11,45 4,5415 37,5808 62,63 20 Chrobok, Piotr
6 42 9,42 4,4586 36,8949 61,49 28 Zawislak, Marek
7 54 12,76 4,2320 35,0196 58,37 21 Dudek, Konrad
8 41 10,13 4,0474 33,4921 55,82 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
9 40 9,99 4,0040 33,1331 55,22 14 Pikul, Adam
10 46 11,63 3,9553 32,7300 54,55 23 Strag, Jan
11 42 10,83 3,8781 32,0914 53,49 26 Welna, Michal
12 58 15,21 3,8133 31,5549 52,59 17 Pilch, Janusz
13 50 13,27 3,7679 31,1794 51,97 15 Pikul, Lukasz
14 33 9,40 3,5106 29,0505 48,42 25 Borow, Robert
15 35 12,10 2,8926 23,9359 39,89 8 Pieton, Andrzej
16 48 16,64 2,8846 23,8702 39,78 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
17 18 6,41 2,8081 23,2371 38,73 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
18 27 10,48 2,5763 21,3192 35,53 6 Olubiec, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 91 23,83 3,8187 120,0000 100,00 10 Szabo, Alexander
2 0 27,83 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 16 Chudoba, Michal
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

83
65
69
87
66
55
48
68

0

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

24,70
23,93
25,55
38,54
33,33
39,11
35,36
58,26
26,04

3,3603
2,7163
2,7006
2,2574
1,9802
1,4063
1,3575
1,1672
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
96,9998
96,4402
80,6135
70,7145
50,2198
48,4763
41,6810

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,83
80,37
67,18
58,93
41,85
40,40
34,73

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18
22
2
13
9
19
3
24
29

Name

Grubiak, Stanislaw
Gaweda, Bogdan
Golab, Tadeusz
Sowa, Tomasz
Barwicki, Karol
Figei, Tibor
Lozinska, Aniela
Noga, Tadeusz
Burzec, Wieslaw
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 102 21,18 4,8159 120,0000 100,00 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
2 89 20,42 4,3585 108,6029 90,50 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
3 100 33,83 2,9560 73,6555 61,38 12 Gadek, Wojciech
4 87 30,16 2,8846 71,8778 59,90 7 Bazala, Marcin
5 108 42,13 2,5635 63,8762 53,23 17 Pilch, Janusz
6 76 39,31 1,9334 48,1745 40,15 27 Polak, Andrzej
7 63 35,07 1,7964 44,7622 37,30 23 Strag, Jan
8 55 33,14 1,6596 41,3540 34,46 14 Pikul, Adam
9 59 44,46 1,3270 33,0666 27,56 15 Pikul, Lukasz
10 63 49,94 1,2615 31,4340 26,19 21 Dudek, Konrad
11 54 43,43 1,2434 30,9821 25,82 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
12 38 30,71 1,2374 30,8326 25,69 28 Zawislak, Marek
13 42 34,59 1,2142 30,2556 25,21 20 Chrobok, Piotr
14 27 45,60 0,5921 14,7539 12,29 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
15 0 34,88 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 25 Borow, Robert
16 0 37,17 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Olubiec, Piotr
17 0 48,34 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 8 Pieton, Andrzej
18 0 32,99 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 26 Welna, Michal
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 18,36 5,6645 120,0000 100,00 16 Chudoba, Michal
2 99 18,19 5,4426 115,2983 96,08 10 Szabo, Alexander
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 1M 14,87
2 109 16,48
3 89 16,91
4 89 17,62
5 104 21,88
6 81 17,52
7 104 24,08
8 98 23,81
9 22 16,36

7,4647
6,6141
5,2632
5,0511
4,7532
4,6233
4,3189
4,1159
1,3447

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
106,3258
84,6088
81,1995
76,4109
74,3225
69,4298
66,1662
21,6177

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,60
70,51
67,67
63,68
61,94
57,86
55,14
18,01

COMPETITOR

#

22
2
29
9
24
13
19
3
18

Name

Gaweda, Bogdan
Golab, Tadeusz
Burzec, Wieslaw
Barwicki, Karol
Noga, Tadeusz
Sowa, Tomasz
Figei, Tibor
Lozinska, Aniela
Grubiak, Stanislaw
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 98 15,32 6,3969 120,0000 100,00 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
2 108 22,91 4,7141 88,4326 73,69 7 Bazala, Marcin
3 102 22,23 4,5884 86,0745 71,73 12 Gadek, Wojciech
4 114 26,31 4,3330 81,2827 67,74 27 Polak, Andrzej
5 62 14,73 4,2091 78,9592 65,80 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
6 83 19,82 4,1877 78,5576 65,46 25 Borow, Robert
7 98 23,88 4,1039 76,9849 64,15 15 Pikul, Lukasz
8 102 25,04 4,0735 76,4152 63,68 20 Chrobok, Piotr
9 83 21,75 3,8161 71,5868 59,66 14 Pikul, Adam
10 106 29,93 3,5416 66,4375 55,36 21 Dudek, Konrad
11 84 23,92 3,5117 65,8767 54,90 23 Strag, Jan
12 116 33,25 3,4887 65,4456 54,54 17 Pilch, Janusz
13 62 26,11 2,3746 44,5450 37,12 8 Pieton, Andrzej
14 78 32,91 2,3701 44,4611 37,05 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
15 44 18,73 2,3492 44,0686 36,72 28 Zawislak, Marek
16 56 24,88 2,2508 42,2232 35,19 26 Welna, Michal
17 47 21,89 2,1471 40,2778 33,56 6 Olubiec, Piotr
18 76 39,59 1,9197 36,0116 30,01 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 21,17 5,3850 120,0000 100,00 10 Szabo, Alexander
2 98 23,11 42406 94,4982 78,75 16 Chudoba, Michal
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

105
94
92
85
94
81
79
70
49

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

20,16
19,14
22,20
21,10
23,99
22,12
25,75
24,30
18,85

5,2083
4,9112
4,1441
4,0284
3,9183
3,6618
3,0680
2,8807
2,5995

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
113,1536
95,4811
92,8152
90,2776
84,3689
70,6858
66,3704
59,8918

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,29
79,57
77,35
75,23
70,31
58,90
55,31
49,91

COMPETITOR

#

29
18
2
9
24
13
3
19
22

Name

Burzec, Wieslaw
Grubiak, Stanislaw
Golab, Tadeusz
Barwicki, Karol
Noga, Tadeusz
Sowa, Tomasz
Lozinska, Aniela
Figei, Tibor
Gaweda, Bogdan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 23,43 4,5241 120,0000 100,00 25 Borow, Robert
2 88 22,98 3,8294 101,5735 84,64 7 Bazala, Marcin
3 104 27,65 3,7613 99,7668 83,14 28 Zawislak, Marek
4 112 30,55 3,6661 97,2421 81,04 27 Polak, Andrzej
5 98 27,73 3,5341 93,7398 78,12 12 Gadek, Wojciech
6 77 21,82 3,5289 93,6017 78,00 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
7 89 31,14 2,8581 75,8087 63,17 15 Pikul, Lukasz
8 69 25,52 2,7038 71,7160 59,76 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
9 78 29,63 2,6325 69,8249 58,19 20 Chrobok, Piotr
10 79 32,27 2,4481 64,9345 54,11 21 Dudek, Konrad
11 83 35,40 2,3446 62,1903 51,83 17 Pilch, Janusz
12 90 39,04 2,3053 61,1477 50,96 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
13 78 34,97 2,2305 59,1625 49,30 14 Pikul, Adam
14 75 37,89 1,9794 52,5030 43,75 23 Strag, Jan
15 57 36,53 1,5604 41,3878 34,49 26 Welna, Michal
16 30 36,72 0,8170 21,6704 18,06 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
17 27 34,42 0,7844 20,8066 17,34 8 Pieton, Andrzej
18 0 27,86 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Olubiec, Piotr
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 13,26 4,2232 90,0000 100,00 10 Szabo, Alexander
2 61 16,56 3,6836 78,4996 87,22 16 Chudoba, Michal
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

CLC 28.02

Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

PTS

76
86
71
73
66
56
35
35

0

©O© 00N O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16,61
21,74
18,28
20,67
21,10
19,68
17,41
18,64
18,45

4,5756
3,9558
3,8840
3,5317
3,1280
2,8455
2,0103
1,8777
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
77,8104
76,3978
69,4674
61,5262
55,9708
39,5428
36,9335

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,46
84,89
77,19
68,36
62,19
43,94
41,04

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

18
3
24
19
2
29
22
9
13

Name

Grubiak, Stanislaw
Lozinska, Aniela
Noga, Tadeusz
Figei, Tibor

Golab, Tadeusz
Burzec, Wieslaw
Gaweda, Bogdan
Barwicki, Karol
Sowa, Tomasz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
CLC 28.02
Printed luty 28, 2010 at 17:12

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 84 14,46 5,8091 90,0000 100,00 11 Borkowski, Lukasz
2 80 19,29 4,1472 64,2524 71,39 25 Borow, Robert
3 90 21,79 4,1303 63,9907 71,10 12 Gadek, Wojciech
4 82 20,34 4,0315 62,4589 69,40 7 Bazala, Marcin
5 57 15,43 3,6941 57,2322 63,59 4 Krzyzaniak, Roman
6 90 24,62 3,6556 56,6351 62,93 17 Pilch, Janusz
7 78 24,49 3,1850 49,3443 54,83 21 Dudek, Konrad
8 75 24,43 3,0700 47,5630 52,85 27 Polak, Andrzej
9 69 24,18 2,8536 44,2104 49,12 28 Zawislak, Marek
10 44 20,77 2,1184 32,8207 36,47 8 Pieton, Andrzej
11 43 26,58 1,6178 25,0637 27,85 20 Chrobok, Piotr
12 37 23,06 1,6045 24,8584 27,62 14 Pikul, Adam
13 33 23,79 1,3871 21,4907 23,88 26 Welna, Michal
14 41 29,72 1,3795 21,3731 23,75 1 Poniedzialek, Piotr
15 32 25,69 1,2456 19,2982 21,44 15 Pikul, Lukasz
16 11 33,74 0,3260 5,0510 5,61 23 Strag, Jan
17 22,50 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 6 Olubiec, Piotr
18 0 27,81 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 5 Krzyzaniak, Marzena
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